

Change Order No. 4
S College Ave Reconstruction Ph 1
City Job No. 332-411-425-611-DE-2016

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE:	\$ 15,990,929.00
<i>INCREASE / DECREASE BY C.O. NO. 1:</i>	\$ (29,149.50)
<i>INCREASE / DECREASE BY C.O. NO. 2:</i>	\$ (54,298.50)
<i>INCREASE / DECREASE BY C.O. NO. 3:</i>	\$ (53.93)
<i>INCREASE / DECREASE BY C.O. NO. 4:</i>	\$ (303,732.26)
NEW CONTRACT PRICE:	\$ 15,603,694.81

PERCENT CHANGE TO ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE

<i>% CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 1:</i>	-0.18%
<i>% CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 2:</i>	-0.34%
<i>% CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 3:</i>	0.00%
<i>% CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 4:</i>	-1.90%
TOTAL PERCENT CHANGE:	-2.42%

	GENERAL, PAVING, DRAINAGE, LANDSCAPING (FUND 375)	MISC (FUND 0501)	WATER (FUND 510)	WASTEWATER (FUND 515)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT FUND:	\$ 9,400,000.00	\$ 1,316,479.25	\$ 1,882,429.75	\$ 3,392,020.00
<i>CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 1:</i>	\$ (41,682.00)	\$ -	\$ 12,532.50	\$ -
<i>CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 2:</i>	\$ (70,820.50)	\$ 3,442.00	\$ 13,080.00	\$ -
<i>CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 3:</i>	\$ 10,191.07	\$ (10,245.00)	\$ -	\$ -
<i>CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 4:</i>	\$ (411,113.26)	\$ 138,140.00	\$ (14,686.00)	\$ (16,073.00)
NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT:	\$ 9,358,318.00	\$ 1,316,479.25	\$ 1,908,042.25	\$ 3,392,020.00

ORIGINAL CONTRACT TIME:	360	Working Days
<i>CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 1:</i>	-11	Working Days
<i>CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 2:</i>	8	Working Days
<i>CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 3:</i>	12	Working Days
<i>CHANGE BY C.O. NO. 4:</i>	140	Working Days
NEW CONTRACT TIME:	509	Working Days